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
h i g h  s t y l e
building w/24
hr concierge &
state of the art
a m e n i t i e s .
Po o l ,  g y m ,
sauna, hot tub,
par ty room,
guest suites
a n d  m u c h
more.

Spectacular view of the lake & downtown TO., TTC, GO & Hwy at
your doorstep. Shops in neighbourhood for your convenience.

www.mariannek.com

Lesley Honey*

Kevin Kennery*

Michael Imrie*

Lisa Hartsink*
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Chris Gonchar*
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Rebecca Linton*

3.8 ACRES

NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN., 2-4 P.M.
13462 FOURTH LINE, ACTON

$599,900

Call  LISA HARTSINK* NOW 905-877-8262

WOW!!!  NEED I SAY MORE?

Call  ROSS CULPAN* Direct 647-284-5159

Beautiful 4 bdrm home with numerous
upgrds, bkyd retreat backing on to fields &
wooded area. Superbly maintained. Fab kit
w/oak cabinets, w/o from bkft area to deck.
Ceramic & hrdwd floors. Freshly painted.
Gas fireplace, coffered ceiling, soaker tub
w/sep shower in master. Bsmt fin w/media
rm & games rm. Cold room, sec sys, CAC,
pot lights, g/frpl. Incl: all rod, blinds, elfs &
fans.

Professionally renovated, 2+1 bdrm bungalow on large beautiful lot
and no neighbours behind! Barzotti kitchen with breakfast bar and
w/o to deck and yard. Fully finished basement with wood stove.
Prof. landscaped, new septic sys., new oil tank, updtd elect, some
new windows, crown mouldings, hrdwd flrs. Close to all amenities.
Shows 10+++. $334,900.

Call SUSAN LOUGHEED* at 905-877-8262 

OPEN
HOUSE

SATURDAY
2-4 P.M.

25 DAIRY DR.,
ACTON

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.

185 ACTON BLVD., ACTON

NEW LISTING

Located in well established neighbourhood and a short walk to
schools and park! Bright eat-in kitchen w/walkout to deck &
large private fully fenced backyard. Main floor fam rm
w/woodburning F/P & W/O to yard, 3 bedrooms, 2 bath.

WALK TO FAIRY LAKE!
Nicely updated & maintained 1 1/2 storey home in well established
neighbourhood on large lot w/heated workshop w/240 amp service. Metal
roof, newer furnace, CAC, windows, siding & front door, updated
electrical. Paved driveway w/additional entrance from back lane w/parking
for 6. Hdwd under broadloom on main & upper floors. Why rent when you can own?

WALK TO ALL  AMENITIES!

$279,000! $259,900

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

2500 sq. ft. approx.
Formal living room,
dining room with
hardwood and
French doors. Main
floor family room
with gas fireplace.
Spacious eat-in
kitchen with loads
of storage space. 4

bedrooms - huge master with 5 pce ensuite incl. separate
shower. A great family home at a great price. Pool sized lot. Call
today!

Call  PETER ZARINS* 905-877-8262

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. SEPT. 17, 2-4 P.M.
3 STANDISH STREET, GEORGETOWN

$419,900SOLD
in 1 day

for 99%

of Asking Price

LEASE $1600/month
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